
 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE DAYS SEHRI FAJR IFTARI ISHA 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

1 MARCH 
2 MARCH 
3 MARCH 
4 MARCH 
5 MARCH 
6 MARCH 
7 MARCH 
8 MARCH 
9 MARCH 

10 MARCH 
11 MARCH 
12 MARCH 
13 MARCH 
14 MARCH 
15 MARCH 
16 MARCH 
17 MARCH 
18 MARCH 
19 MARCH 
20 MARCH 
21 MARCH 
22 MARCH 
23 MARCH 
24 MARCH 
25 MARCH 
26 MARCH 
27 MARCH 
28 MARCH 
29 MARCH 
30 MARCH 

 

SAT 
SUN 
MON 
TUE 
WED 
THU 
FRI 
SAT 
SUN 
MON 
TUE 
WED 
THU 
FRI 
SAT 
SUN 
MON 
TUE 
WED 
THU 
FRI 
SAT 
SUN 
MON 
TUE 
WED 
THU 
FRI 
SAT 
SUN 

4:56 
4:53 
4:51 
4:49 
4:47 
4:45 
4:42 
4:40 
4:38 
4:35 
4:33 
4:30 
4:28 
4:26 
4:23 
4:21 
4:18 
4:16 
4:13 
4:10 
4:08 
4:05 
4:03 
4:00 
3:57 
3:55 
3:52 
3:49 
3:46 
4:44 

5:15 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

5:00 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

4:45 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

4:30 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

4:15 
“ 

5:45 

5:47 
5:49 
5:51 
5:53 
5:54 
5:56 
5:58 
5:59 
6:01 
6:03 
6:05 
6:06 
6:08 
6:10 
6:12 
6:13 
6:15 
6:17 
6:18 
6:20 
6:22 
6:23 
6:25 
6:27 
6:28 
6:30 
6:32 
6:33 
6:35 
7:37 

7:45 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

8:00 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

8:15 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

8:30 
“ 

9:30 

Central Jamia Masjid 

Montague Waye, Southall 

Middlesex, UB2 5PA 

Tel: 07951 170310 

www.cjmsouthall.co.uk 

 

Serve Iftari 
 

£250 Chicken pot 
£350 Mutton pot 

 

Contact 07951170310 

The Messenger (SAW) 

authentically narrated: 
 

Whoever fasts during 

Ramadan out of faith 

hoping to attain Allah's 

rewards, then all his past 

sins will be forgiven.  

 

 

Eid al-Fitr:  
 

1st – 7:00am 
2nd – 8:00am 
3rd – 9:00am 
4th – 10:00am 

 
Zakat al-Fitr 

(Fitrana) 
  

£5 per head  
Must pay before Eid Salah 

Please cooperate 
with management to 
ensure a safe and 
rewarding month of 
Ramadan. 
 
When leaving the 
Masjid, please be 
mindful of our 
neighbours and leave 
quietly, do not block 
anyone's drive way. 
 
 

 


