

	100					
DAY	DATE	DAYS	SEHRI	FAJR	IFTARI	ISHA
1	1 MARCH	SAT	4:56	5:15	5:47	7:45
2	2 MARCH	SUN	4:53	u	5:49	u
3	3 MARCH	MON	4:51	u	5:51	u
4	4 MARCH	TUE	4:49	u	5:53	u
5	5 MARCH	WED	4:47	u	5:54	u
6	6 MARCH	THU	4:45	u	5:56	u
7	7 MARCH	FRI	4:42	5:00	5:58	8:00
8	8 MARCH	SAT	4:40	u	5:59	u
9	9 MARCH	SUN	4:38	u	6:01	u
10	10 MARCH	MON	4:35	u u	6:03	u
11	11 MARCH	TUE	4:33	u u	6:05	u .
12	12 MARCH	WED	4:30	u	6:06	u
13	13 MARCH	THU	4:28	u	6:08	u
14	14 MARCH	FRI	4:26	4:45	6:10	"
15	15 MARCH	SAT	4:23	u	6:12	u
16	16 MARCH	SUN	4:21	u	6:13	u
17	17 MARCH	MON	4:18	u	6:15	u
18	18 MARCH	TUE	4:16	u u	6:17	"
19	19 MARCH	WED	4:13	u	6:18	u
20	20 MARCH	THU	4:10	u	6:20	u
21	21 MARCH	FRI	4:08	4:30	6:22	8:15
22	22 MARCH	SAT	4:05	u u	6:23	u
23	23 MARCH	SUN	4:03	u u	6:25	u
24	24 MARCH	MON	4:00	u u	6:27	u
25	25 MARCH	TUE	3:57	u u	6:28	u
26	26 MARCH	WED	3:55	u u	6:30	u
27	27 MARCH	THU	3:52	u u	6:32	u
28	28 MARCH	FRI	3:49	4:15	6:33	8:30
29	29 MARCH	SAT	3:46	u u	6:35	u
<u>30</u>	30 MARCH	<u>SUN</u>	<u>4:44</u>	<u>5:45</u>	<u>7:37</u>	<u>9:30</u>

Eid al-Fitr:

1st – 7:00am 2nd – 8:00am 3rd – 9:00am 4th – 10:00am

Zakat al-Fitr (Fitrana)

£5 per head Must pay before Eid Salah

Please cooperate with management to ensure a safe and rewarding month of Ramadan.

When leaving the Masjid, please be mindful of our neighbours and leave quietly, do not block anyone's drive way.

The Messenger (SAW) authentically narrated:

Whoever fasts during Ramadan out of faith hoping to attain Allah's rewards, then all his past sins will be forgiven.

INTENTION FOR STARTING THE FAST

وَبِصَوْمِ غَدٍ نُوَيْتُ مِنْ شَهْرِ رَمَضَانَ

Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri Ramadan

DUA FOR BREAKING THE FAST

اللهُمَّ اِنِّى لَكَ مُمَّتُ وَبِكَ امَنْتُ وَعَلَيْكَ تَوَكَّلْتُ وَعَلَى رِزْقِكَ اقْطَرْتُ

Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa 'alayka tawakkaltu wa 'ala rizqika aftarthu Serve Iftari £250 Chicken pot £350 Mutton pot

Contact 07951170310